
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 1:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-28 - Luis Montoya -
13:46:35.243 1 1:54.026 74.825 22 85 20

13:48:27.835 2 1:52.592 75.778 26 86 20

13:50:23.225 3 1:55.390 73.941 22 87 20

L1-24 - Shawn Li -
13:49:44.560 1 1:57.377 72.689 18 65 20

13:51:44.590 2 2:00.030 71.082 18 76 20

13:53:56.593 3 2:12.003 64.635 12 74 21

13:55:56.828 4 2:00.235 70.961 27 83 20

13:57:51.369 5 1:54.541 74.489 15 77 23

L1-06 - Steve Wheels Bucaro -
13:46:18.767 1 2:00.138 71.018 58 100 20

13:48:17.441 2 1:58.674 71.894 56 99 20

13:50:14.573 3 1:57.132 72.841 60 99 20

13:52:10.742 4 1:56.169 73.445 56 100 20

13:54:07.293 5 1:56.551 73.204 48 101 21

13:56:13.481 6 2:06.188 67.613 60 101 20

13:58:19.262 7 2:05.781 67.832 42 104 20

L1-02 - Andrew Dawdy -
13:46:36.759 1 1:56.588 73.181 70 106 20

13:48:35.882 2 1:59.123 71.623 79 102 20

13:50:40.232 3 2:04.350 68.613 62 106 20

13:55:18.117 4 4:37.885 30.703 75 104 20

13:57:20.848 5 2:02.731 69.518 37 106 21

L1-21 - Chris Sylvester -
13:46:35.510 1 2:01.357 70.305 56 92 20

13:48:35.167 2 1:59.657 71.304 54 93 20

13:50:39.842 3 2:04.675 68.434 58 94 20

13:52:42.607 4 2:02.765 69.499 55 92 20

13:54:50.510 5 2:07.903 66.707 55 95 20

13:57:06.632 6 2:16.122 62.679 60 92 20

L1-30 - Alexander McQuerry -
13:47:15.716 1 2:01.110 70.448 62 110 20

13:51:58.354 2 4:42.638 30.187 71 108 20

13:54:02.220 3 2:03.866 68.881 53 108 21

13:56:11.393 4 2:09.173 66.051 64 107 20

13:58:11.772 5 2:00.379 70.876 63 108 20

L1-22 - Charles Greenwood -
13:46:48.832 1 2:06.316 67.545 13 63 20

13:48:54.890 2 2:06.058 67.683 15 56 20

13:51:01.351 3 2:06.461 67.467 13 62 20

13:53:04.925 4 2:03.574 69.044 15 61 20

13:55:08.561 5 2:03.636 69.009 11 67 20

13:57:11.700 6 2:03.139 69.288 13 71 20

L1-09 - Logan Moynagh -
13:47:04.145 1 2:13.273 64.019 24 70 20

13:49:25.591 2 2:21.446 60.320 24 71 20

13:51:45.948 3 2:20.357 60.788 26 69 20

13:54:00.530 4 2:14.582 63.396 16 70 21

13:56:14.344 5 2:13.814 63.760 29 74 20

13:58:26.982 6 2:12.638 64.325 16 70 23

L1-41 - MICHELLE COROTAN -
13:46:57.332 1 2:14.637 63.370 85 110 20

13:49:11.752 2 2:14.420 63.473 86 107 20

13:51:24.444 3 2:12.692 64.299 89 112 20

13:53:39.596 4 2:15.152 63.129 73 110 20

L1-25 - Drew Lafferty -
13:47:47.891 1 2:17.713 61.955 100 112 20

13:50:05.511 2 2:17.620 61.997 100 112 20

13:52:23.502 3 2:17.991 61.830 102 110 20

13:54:38.773 4 2:15.271 63.073 100 111 20

13:56:54.857 5 2:16.084 62.697 99 112 20



L1-04 - Matthew Helmken -

13:47:23.240 1 2:19.891 60.990 13 66 20

13:49:39.772 2 2:16.532 62.491 11 63 20

13:51:58.987 3 2:19.215 61.286 16 57 20

13:54:14.754 4 2:15.767 62.843 9 61 22

13:56:33.245 5 2:18.491 61.607 13 62 22

13:58:50.744 6 2:17.499 62.051 14 58 20

L1-29 - Hollywood R Gene Bryant -
13:51:37.924 1 2:16.059 62.708 67 111 24

13:53:55.437 2 2:17.513 62.045 46 111 21

L1-23 - Jessica Betkhoodu -
13:49:24.502 1 2:21.008 60.507 19 58 20

13:51:45.515 2 2:21.013 60.505 22 60 20

13:54:03.737 3 2:18.222 61.727 15 58 21

13:56:23.709 4 2:19.972 60.955 8 63 20

13:58:40.758 5 2:17.049 62.255 9 59 22

L1-05 - Catherine Neri -
13:48:21.990 1 2:49.423 50.359 146 115 20
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